
Plan Change 72 Submitter Contact Details

SubmitterID Submitter Name

Could Gain 

Advantage

Wish To 

Be Heard Contact Name Contact Organisation Submitter Address Contact Email

PC72-0001 Katrina Studholme No Yes 21 Wallace Crescent, Prebbleton 7604 Christchurch 7604 katrina@totalwealth.co.nz

PC72-0002 Withdrawn - double up No No 369 Trices Rd Prebbleton 7604

PC72-0003 Scott Watson No No 369 Trices Rd Prebbleton 7604 scott.watson@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0004 Peter Grundy No No Peter Grundy 4 Peso Place Prebbleton 7604 peter@resolvdesign.co.nz

PC72-0005 Hamish Crombie No No 6 Aurora Close Prebbleton 7604 hcrombie@gmail.com

PC72-0006 Glenn Laing No Yes 4 Maurice James Way Prebbleton  7604 glennlaing9@gmail.com

PC72-0007 Matthew Crozier No Yes 869 Halswell Junction Rd Islington 8044 m.j.crozier86@gmail.com

PC72-0008 Jamie Powell No No 89 Birchs Road Prebbleton 7604 jayp61@hotmail.com

PC72-0009 yang zhang Yes Yes 7 brahman close prebbleton 7604 john250881@gmail.com

PC72-0010 Owen Homan-Booth No No Owen Booth 27C Lindsay Drive Prebbleton 7604 wizeartz@gmail.com

PC72-0011 Claire Thomason No Yes 86 Birchs Road Prebbleton 7604 nanny_claire@yahoo.com

PC72-0012 Timothy Studholme No Yes 21 Wallace Crescent Prebbleton 7604 ktstudholme@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0013 Greg Orange No No 104 Longstaffs Road Prebbleton 7674 greg@orangehomes.co.nz          

PC72-0014 Ali Orange No No 104 Longstaffs Road Prebbleton  7674 ali.orange@live.com

PC72-0015 WIthdrawn - error 

PC72-0016 Graham Douglas Heenan No Yes 8 Logan Close Prebbleton  7604 heenan@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0017 HUME No Yes 292 TRICES ROAD PREBBLETON 7604 rhondahume@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0018 Withdrawn - double up No Yes 292 TRICES ROAD PREBBLETON 7604

PC72-0019 Bev Heenan No Yes 8 Logan Close Prebbleton 7604 be.atnz@gmail.com

PC72-0020 David & Stephanie Withell No No 18 Brahman Close Prebbleton 7604 s.withell@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0021 Stephanie Withell No No 18 Brahman Close PREBBLETON 7604, 18 Brahman Close PREBBLETON 7604 s.withell@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0022 Mike Knowles No Yes 13 Taylor Place Prebbleton 7676 kara.knowles@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0023 Withdrawn - double up No No 475 Robinsons Road Prebbleton 7676

PC72-0024 Laura Chisholm No No Angus Chisholm Builders Ltd 29 William Street Prebbleton 7604 aj_lfchisholm@hotmail.com

PC72-0025 Angus Chisholm No No 29 William Street Prebbleton 7604 anguschisholmbuilders@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0026 Withdrawn - double up No No 29 William Street Prebbleton 7604

PC72-0027 Andrew Dollimore No Yes 12 Stationmasters Way Prebbleton 7604 mark.dollimore@hotmail.com

PC72-0028 Elizabeth Duston No No Elizabeth Duston 26 Stonebridge Way Prebbleton 7604 elizabeth@duston.nz

PC72-0029 Dr Glyn Francis and Ms Catherine Munro No Yes 22 Stonebridge Way Prebbleton 7604 nztandem@gmail.com

PC72-0030 Elizabeth Bradley No No Elizabeth Bradley 13 Edward street Prebbleton 7604 meekliz@hotmail.com

PC72-0031 Mike & Heather Glenday No Yes 11 Brahman Close PREBBLETON 7604 mike.heatherg@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0032 Catriona Nicholls No Yes Catriona Nicholls 19 Brahman Close Prebbleton 7604 c.nicholls@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0033 John and Sue Sheaf No Yes 142 Birchs Road, Prebbleton Christchurch 7674 sheaf@mac.com

PC72-0034 Robert Marshall Carter and Heather Margaret Cartert No Yes 294 Trices Road Prebbleton 7604 hettybobc@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0035 Antony & Tarryn Deaker No No Antony Deaker 62 Birchs Road, Prebbleton 7604, 62 Birchs Road PREBBLETON 7604 a.deaker@gmail.com

PC72-0036 Lea & Greg Bartram No Yes Lea and Greg Bartram 9 Derby Close Prebbleton 7604 leabartram1@gmail.com

PC72-0037 Michael Schwass No Yes 68 Birchs Road Prebbleton 7604 michaelschwass@outlook.com

PC72-0038 Christchurch - Little River Railtrail Trust No Yes Don Babe C/- 475 Robinsons Road, RD6 Christchurch 7676 don@blueberrybliss.co.nz

PC72-0039 Prebbleton Community Association No Yes Peter Hunter C/- 9b Prebblewood Drive Prebbleton 7604 prebbletoncommunityassn@gmail.com

PC72-0040 Olwyn Mulligan No No 5 Tornsdale Lane Christchurch 8042 olwynmulligan@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0041 Allan Mulligan No No 5 Torrisdale Lane Christchurch 8042 amulligan@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0042 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency No Yes Sarah White PO Box 1479 Christchurch 8011 sarah.white@nzta.govt.nz

PC72-0043 Christchurch City Council No Yes David Falconer PO Box 73012 Christchurch 8154 david.falconer@ccc.govt.nz

PC72-0044 GM & J Drinnan No Yes Stewart Fletcher Fletcher Consulting & Planning 2 Hamptons Road Prebbleton  7674 stewart@fletcherconsulting.co.nz

PC72-0045 Shane Heenan No Yes 4 Pinoak Lane Prebbleton 7604 shane@heenan.co.nz

PC72-0046 Sarah Heenan No No 4 Pinoak Lane Prebbleton 7604 sarah@heenan.co.nz

PC72-0047 Canterbury Regional Council No Yes Andrew Parrish PO Box 345 Christchurch 8140 regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz

PC72-0048 Jocelyn Humphreys No Yes 10 Logan Close Prebbleton 7604 jocelyn.humphreys@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0049 Nigel Humphreys No Yes 10 Logan Close Prebbleton  7604 nhgraphics@xtra.co.nz

PC72-0050 Ministry of Education (the Ministry) No Yes Portia King Beca Ltd C/- PO Box 13960 Christchurch 8141 portia.king@beca.com

PC72-0051 Elisha Young-Ebert No Yes 9 Merlewood Road Prebbleton 7604 elishaphynyx@gmail.com


